FIS WORLD CUP
SPEEDSKI 2007
Sdlen "Vdggen"
20.03.2007 - 21.03.2007
Resultlist final
Women Senior Classic

I . N

w N pun SPEENNNNSKIING
e = :

. -

Jury Technical data:
TD: Valter Druetti ITA Course name: Vdggen
Referee: Bengt-Ake Otter SWE Start: 810
Ass. Referee: Jukka Viitasaari FIN Finish: 609
Chief of Race: Per Alberts SWE Verical drop: 201
Start Referee: XXXXX.XXXXXX SWE Length: 469
Finish Referee: XXXXX.XXXXXX SWE FIS Homol. No.: 3467/18/90
Factor:
Codex:
Weather: Wind: Snow: Temp. Start: Temp. Finish: Time:
Suny 2 m/sek Natural 3 3 12.15
Forerunners: Sebastian Tidstrand SWE
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Pos Bip

153
154
151
152
156
155

o g b~ W N P

Disqualified (DSQ):

Did not start (DNS):

Did not finish (DNF):

FIS Code
007054
7095

505005
007094
535012
007100

Technical Delegate:

Surname, Name Nat.
Sanna Tidstrand Swe
Emelie Wolff Swe
Linda Baginski Swe

Anna Karin Modin Swe
Tracie Max Sachs USA
Linn Edkvist/Servold Swe

Valter Druetti

(ITA)

Time (s)
1.99
2.01
2.03
2.03
2.06
2.64

# 793

Speed Km/h
180.12
178.44
177.20
177.00
174.40
136.34

21 Mars 2007 / Salen (SWE) /

FIS points

WC points
25
20
15
12
11
10
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